
I.D.:	83226757

Patchcord	fibra	optica

Data	publicarii 12.06.23 Coduri	CPV 32562300-3

Termenul	limita	pentru
depunere:

13.06.23 Pretul	estimativ: 1.200,00	RON	-	1.450,00	RON

Descriere: Patchcord	FO	multimode	,	2	m	conector	SC-LC	=	10	BUC,	Patchcord	FO
singlemode	,	2	m	conector	SC-LC	=	10	BUC.


